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Charcoal Grill Chicken Menu

https://menuweb.menu
18921 Soledad Canyon Rd, Santa Clarita, United States
(+1)6613608355

The menu of Charcoal Grill Chicken from Santa Clarita comprises about 26 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $11.4 for a dish / drink.
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Charcoal Grill Chicken Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.5
A La Carte

MEDIUM SIDE $5.3
Starters

FLOUR TORTILLAS $1.3
Indian

SOFT DRINKS $1.5

House Specials

BARBACOA PLATE $13.0
Pupusas

PUPUSAS $4.5
Entree

ENCHILADAS PLATE $13.5
Plates

BURRITO PLATE $12.0

Individual ltems
1 PC OF GRILLED CHICKEN $4.3

Chicken Combo Meals

2 PC CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16.0

Side Dishes

HAND MADE TORTILLAS
EX-LARGE SIDE

Tacos

HAND MADE TORTILLA TACOS
DELUXE CRISPY TACOS

Mexican Dishes
CHEESE QUESADILLA
BURRITO

Popular Products

2 PC CHICKEN MEAL
4 PC CHICKEN MEAL

Individual Meals

FRIED TILAPIA PLATE
CARNE ASADA(STEAK) PLATE

Popular Items
WHOLE CHICKEN

/ (SPECIAL) 16 PC

3 PC CHICKEN MEAL
LARGE AGUAS FRESCAS

2 PC CHICKEN 2 TACOS
(POPULAR)

THREE TACOS PLATE

FAMILY DEAL 2 SIDES

FAMILY DEAL 4 SIDES

$1.8
$10.0

$2.9
$4.3

$7.0
$11.0

$12.0
$15.0

$15.5
$15.5

$32.0

$50.0

$13.0
$5.5

$16.0

$12.0



Charcoal Grill Chicken Menu

Charcoal Grill Chicken

18921 Soledad Canyon Rd, Opening Hours:

Santa Clarita, United States Monday 10:00 -20:40
Tuesday 10:00 -20:40
Wednesday 10:00 -20:40
Thursday 10:00 -20:40
Friday 10:00 -20:40

Made with Menu Saturday 10:00 -20:40
Sunday 10:00 -20:40
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